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Korea ) ) ) ) 200.-
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Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Lags - . 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands




Line Add Friend

USYn dg1u nsida uasn »Aa

Website: www.siamtravelmart.co.th
Line Official: @siamtravelmart
Email: siamtravelmart@gmail.com
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* fuawnsaldonBous:AUNMSIAUNMYIUUSIBUANALVULAL
uanikliDdINUs:NuaUaIKQuUUNdURsOUaglunds tusim 1Sudu 627 un

mNauldsunduudv

Us:dufngAuasavnistaunivivdivds:ina Bamthnthuvhe

CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

A2OWAUASDVUASILOULBUUS: NUfE unuAdUWSIBUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Corsrege and St ewer |  Essential |  Premium Ultimate 1
mstas'b’Smﬁ'aomnqﬁﬁmquazn:nuv'lms 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
Msnnwenafiadutuchousang 2,000,000 4,000,000 6,000,000
MSnunwsnadaitovitiaduluds:nalng 100,000 200,000 300,000
waus:TosiswdudimsSumsinsnniwenuna 2,000/2450. 3,000/24u0. 4,000/24uu.
Wugistulsowsnunatudiods:na gvaalutiiu 10,000 gvaalitiu 15,000 gogalutiiu 20,000
msindoug jonidundoms
ndaushenduus:inagdanun 2,000,000 3,000,000, 4,000,000
Agshetumsdvoawnsodnauds:inaAgdain 2,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
ABTUmMSIE Awnuioluidous 50,000 150,000 bR
W Alsowesnunad g
msdvdoyasnauus:nalng 50,000 150,000 200,000
& solonwwasal 50,000 150,000 200,000
AWSUH u wuan 1,000,000 3,000,000 4,000,000
uSmisgoudsanidu 24 oluv ASDUAQU AsDUA]U ASDUA]U
msuanEanmsiaumv 100,000 300,000 500,000
AtgsvmsaasudusumsiGunmv 100,000 300,000 500,000
1,000/6wu. 2,000/6vu. 4,000/6vu.

msagwoviieoiu

mswaraiigsoutiovoins:uums

gogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6uu.

Saswthedouovariumsou gogaliitiiu 4,000
msiaumvardmnms 1,000/630.
wasudumomsiu gogaluiiiu 4,000

_ 1,000/6vu.

mswaramsdaieatu goaliitau 4,000

i . 1,000/65u.
Anuawovnsaduaumy goaaliitiu 4,000
msgandonsonnuidon th 1,000/8u/g/5a
dumvua:/néonswadudoudd gvaalutiiu 8,000

msgumevdviduaadoudd
uandmaumy

msg ISMSIauMmv -

AWsSURadavasiAsGa =

n dond domouov

nswgdumestudu

UNUADUWSITUBW
dnsSuoUs:nusionngs:k3v 6 1dou fiv 85 U
* SwduBuWs:iussmuda 1. UvAAioIgs:K3 D 66 - 85 U D:1Tu 50%
* ypvFWdUBUDWSUsTEMUAs:YISlUMSIO Avidusghvusuitéon
o SwsuBuWs:iussmudo 1. uovAboNgs:K3 W 6 1Edu - 10 U oudu 50%
vovwduBuIWs:fiusisdivdunazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 vin

dszmanliduases | Budw, 3w, Ao, inwdwile, gaumile,
viugiean, sensudglandle, ananany
dsemaunsuumar, asnsuigussmugduar
* gBonoshaAciuitolus SuanduA Souluripudindutorus:fusi §

** Suds:nusislas USGN SudaiaAUs:nune Sina (Umsu)

« symsouANdsUs:iu uDY USUN BudainAus:Aude Sina (umsu)
ua: MUSMS YoV USUN agunsivamsn 31na Beusssuadd

o sUsziu fio i1u USGN SudalAAUs:uie Sina (Umsu)
Tasasv ua: 1ouly 1Wulumunsusssii A USHN Sudatindus:Auds Sida (umsu) fnkuauiiu

onn

gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gvogaluiiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/¢/ya
gogaluiu 40,000

3,000

3,000

15,000

50,000

Swudu
Sudumv

1-4 5u

5

O O N O

gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gvgaluiu 16,000

4,000/6vW0.
gogaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
goagaluiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
goagaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gogaluiiu 40,000

5,000
5,000
20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859

M
985
1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202
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wasdacio

02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/nwu (un)

Premium
1,15
1,378
1,394
1,467
1,777
1,805
1,832
2,057
2,085

Ultimate

1,378
1,748
1,769
1,860
2,191
2,226
2,261
2,541
2,576



